
Session Time Class Code

Monday 4:30-5:00 Preschool 3 AQU262701201L

Apr 13-Jun 8, 2026 4:30-5:15 Swimmer 1 AQU262701403L

No class May 18, 2026 5:00-5:30 Preschool 1 AQU262701202L

5:15-6:00 Swimmer 4 AQU262701404L

5:30-6:00 Preschool 2 AQU262701203L

Session Time Class Code

Tuesday 4:30-5:00 Parent & Tot 3 AQU262701204L

Apr 14-Jun 2, 2026 4:30-5:15 Swimmer 2 AQU262701405L

5:00-5:30 Preschool 1 AQU262701205L

5:15-6:00 Swimmer 1 AQU262701406L

5:30-6:00 Preschool 4 AQU262701206L

Session Time Class Code

4:30-5:00 Parent & Tot 1/2 AQU262701207L

Wednesday 4:30-5:15 Swimmer 3 AQU262701407L

Apr 15-Jun 3, 2026 5:00-5:30 Preschool 2 AQU262701208L

5:15-6:00 Swimmer 5/6 AQU262701408L

5:30-6:15 Swimmer 2 AQU262701409L

6:00-6:30 Preschool 5 AQU262701209L

Session Time Class Code

Thursday

Apr 16-Jun 4, 2026

Session Time Class Code

9:00-9:30 Parent & Tot 1/2 AQU262701210L

9:00-9:30 Preschool 3 AQU262701211L

9:00-10:00 Adult Swimmer AQU262701600L

9:30-10:00 Preschool 1 AQU262701212L

Saturday 9:30-10:15 Swimmer 3 AQU262701412L

Apr 18-Jun 13, 2026 10:00-10:30 Preschool 2 AQU262701213L

10:00-11:00 Youth Swimmer AQU262701413L

No class May 16, 2026 10:15-11:00 Swimmer 1 AQU262701414L

10:30-11:00 Parent & Tot 3 AQU262701214L

11:00-11:30 Preschool 1 AQU262701215L

11:00-11:45 Swimmer 2 AQU262701415L

11:00-12:00 Canadian Swim Patrol AQU262701416L

11:30-12:00 Preschool 4 AQU262701216L

11:45-12:30 Swimmer 5/6 AQU262701417L

12:00-12:30 Preschool 3 AQU262701217L

12:00-12:30 Preschool 2 AQU262701218L

Session Time Class Code

Tuesday & Thursday

Apr 14-May 7, 2026

Session Time Class Code

Tuesday & Thursday

May 12-Jun 4, 2026

Level Class Length Defence Team Non-Defence Team

Parent & Tot 30 min $50 $60

Preschool 30 min $50 $60

Swimmer 45min $60 $70

Youth & Adult 1 hour $100 $110

Canadian Swim Patrol 1 hour $100 $110

Swimming Lessons – Spring 2026

Registration opens March 17, 2026 @ 9:00am – Online only 

https://bk.cfpsa.com/coldlakepub/index.asp

*runs twice a week for 4 

weeks

*runs once a week for 8 

weeks

*runs once a week for 8 

weeks

*runs once a week for 8 

weeks

*runs once a week for 8 

weeks

4:45-5:30 SwimAbilities 1/2 AQU262701410L

*runs once a week for 8 

weeks
5:30-6:15 SwimAbilities 3/4 AQU262701411L

9:00-9:30 Parent & Tot 1/2 AQU262701219L

9:30-10:00 Preschool 1 AQU262701220L

9:00-9:30 Preschool 2 AQU262701221L

*runs twice a week for 4 

weeks
9:30-10:00 Parent & Tot 3 AQU262701222L


